Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance
INSURANCE COMMISSION
1071 United Nations Avenue, Manila

BAGONG PILIPINAS
Assets of Pre-Need Companies
as of December 31, 2023
Based on submitted Annual Statement (AS)
Name of Company Assets
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. St. Peter Life Plan, Inc.

. Philplans First, Inc.

. Manulife Financial Plans

. Sun Life Financial Plans, Inc.
. Ayala Plans, Inc.

. Trusteeship Plans, Inc. -
. Cosmopolitan Climbs Life Plans
. Cityplans, Inc.

. Diamond Memorial Care Plans, Inc.
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AMA Plans, Inc. -
Goldenfuture Life Plans, Inc.
Goodlife Plans, Inc.

Evergreen LifePlan Services, Inc.
Freedomlife Plan Corporation
Mercantile Careplans, Inc.*

First Union Plans, Inc.* -
Caritas Financial Plans, Inc.**
Eternal Plans Inc.**

TOTAL

108,703,979,838 |
23,623,790,310
6,899,809,012 |
4,371,578,271
2,417,907,480
716,029,699
402,263,481 |
383,335,908 |
329,021,248 |
260,042,554
228,445,521
150,705,787
110,580,141
103,101,538
89,547,097
75,462,295

* Servicing Companies
** AS not submitted

Date Prepared: 29 May 2025



