

Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance INSURANCE COMMISSION 1071 United Nations Avenue, Manila



Assets of Pre-Need Companies as of December 31, 2023

Based on submitted Annual Statement (AS)

Name of Company		Assets
1 . St. Peter Life Plan, Inc.	₽	108,703,979,838
2 . Philplans First, Inc.		23,623,790,310
3 . Manulife Financial Plans		6,899,809,012
4 . Sun Life Financial Plans, Inc.		4,371,578,271
5. Ayala Plans, Inc.		2,417,907,480
6 . Trusteeship Plans, Inc.		716,029,699
7 . Cosmopolitan Climbs Life Plans		402,263,481
8 . Cityplans, Inc.		383,335,908
9 . Diamond Memorial Care Plans, Inc.		329,021,248
10 . AMA Plans, Inc.		260,042,554
11 . Goldenfuture Life Plans, Inc.		228,445,521
12 . Goodlife Plans, Inc.		150,705,787
Evergreen LifePlan Services, Inc.		110,580,141
 Freedomlife Plan Corporation 		103,101,538
15 . Mercantile Careplans, Inc.*		89,547,097
16 . First Union Plans, Inc.*		75,462,295
17 . Caritas Financial Plans, Inc.**		-
18 . Eternal Plans Inc.**		-
TOTAL	₽	148,865,600,180

^{*} Servicing Companies

Date Prepared: 29 May 2025

^{**} AS not submitted